
BLACK BULL GROUP INSTRUCTION 2021 

JUNIOR GOLF

 Level 1: 

Starting New at Golf (S.N.A.G.) - Designed to get children excited about golf. Students are

introduced to the game with basic grip and swing motions using Velcro targets and oversized plastic

clubs. Recommended for ages 4-8. 

Cost: $75 per session 

Time: 9am -10am
 

Level 2:

Learning the Game - Designed for those who are interested in improving their skills and readying

themselves to play on the course. I will cover fundamentals of putting, chipping, pitching and full

swing. Students will also learn about golf course layout, terminology and etiquette. Recommended

for ages 6 and up.  

Cost: $75 per session

Time: 10:30am -11:30am
 

Level 3:

Learning to Compete - Designed for those interested in learning/improving competitive golf skills.

We will focus on fundamentals of short game, long game, golf course management and the mental

approach to competitive golf. Limited to 8 students per session.

Cost: $150 per session

Time: 12:00pm - 2:00pm

Michael Johnson | michael@blackbullbozeman.com

SESSION DATES:

 
Session 1- June 21-23 (Monday- Wednesday)

Session 2- June 29-July 1 (Tuesday- Thursday)

Session 3- July 13-15 (Tuesday- Thursday)

Session 4- July 20-22 (Tuesday- Thursday)



BLACK BULL GROUP INSTRUCTION 2021 

SESSION DATES:

Thursday, June 17 (putting)

Tuesday, June 22 (chipping, square pinch)

Thursday, June 24 (pitching, square lob)

Tuesday, June 29 (bunker play)

Thursday, July 1 (full swing-builders part 1)

Thursday, July 8 (full swing-builders part 2)

Tuesday, July 13 (speed drills full swing)

Thursday, July 15 (drivers for power)

Tuesday, July 20 (course management, tips for lower scores)

LADIES CLINICS

Come join the fun! Designed for all abilities, I will offer a different topic each clinic. Social time at

Bar 72 from 5:00-5:30pm, includes a complimentary draft beer or glass of wine, followed by a clinic

from 5:30-6:30pm. 

Cost: $25 per clinic 

MEN'S CLINICS

Come join us on Monday evenings for golf instruction and tips. Topics will include short game, long

game, on-course management, and much more. Meet for a complimentary draft beer at Bar 72 from

5:00-5:30pm, clinic will follow from 5:30-6:30pm.

Cost - $25 per clinic

SESSION DATES:

Monday, May 10

Monday, May 17

Monday May 24

Monday, June 21

Monday, June 28

Monday, July 5

Monday, July 12

Monday, July 19

Monday, July 26

Michael Johnson | michael@blackbullbozeman.com


